sHooTING-EVENT.ch \]SSV GM 300m 2022

Rangeur Biiro
Schiessplaner
Schussanalyse

Feld A - Sektionsrunde 1411

Mittelland
Schiesssportverbatr

Rang Gruppe Sektion Verband Total 1 2 3 4 5
1 Schitzen Rischegg 1 Schiitzen Ruschegg SSVS 959 196 194 192 190 187
2 Stadtschiitzen Bern Bern, Stadtschitzen ASVB 956 196 193 192 191 184
3 Belp 1 Schiitzen Belp GSSV 953 197 191 189 188 188
4 Bollholzli SpS Vechigen ASVB 950 194 193 192 191 180
5 Al SG Lanzenh&usern SSVS 950 192 191 190 189 188
6 Denkmal SpS Bramberg-Neuenegg ASVB 943 195 190 188 187 183
7 Schitzen Rischegg 2 Schiitzen Ruschegg SSVS 942 191 190 187 187 187
8 Wohlensse SG Wohlen ASVB 941 194 190 188 186 183
Bolzner FS Riffenmatt SSVS 938 192 190 187 187 182
10 Sternen FS Thorishaus ASVB 938 191 190 188 185 184
11 Gruebe MS Fultigen GSSV 931 192 191 183 183 182
12 A2 SG Lanzenhdusern SSVS 921 188 188 188 182 175
13 Wolfacker SpS Wolfacker ASVB 919 191 188 185 180 175
14 Guggisberg 2 MS Guggisberg SSVS 917 194 188 185 178 172
15 SG Riggisberg 1 SG Riggisberg GSSV 915 190 189 184 177 175
16 Guggisberg 1 MS Guggisberg SSVsS 914 197 188 185 179 165
17 Waldrand MS Fultigen GSSV 914 192 187 184 178 173
18 Guggisberg 3 MS Guggisberg SSVsS 914 189 188 185 177 175
19 Muschechrieger MS Fultigen GSSV 888 189 187 185 165 162



Rangeur Biiro
Schiessplaner
Schussanalyse

Feld D - Sektionsrunde

Rang
1
2
3

o N o

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Gruppe

Schiitzen Schwarzenburg 1

SG Mihlethurnen-Lohnstorf 3

Guggisberg 1
Schitzen Rischegg 1
Wolfacker 1
Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald 1
Gerzensee 1

D1

Seftigen 1

Adrian

Sternenberg

SG Wattenwil 1
Muhlethurnen-Lohnstorf 2
Belp 1

FS Grundbach 1
Diamant
Niedermuhlern SG 1
Gerzensee 2

Flack

Murzelen
Barengraben

FS Wabern 1

Seftigen 2

Heimelig

SG Riggisberg 2
Rueggisberg 2

Belp 2

Bern-Felsenau SG 1
SG Schonnentannen 1
Sense

Rueggisberg 1
Schiitzen Rischegg 2
Wolfacker 3

Forst, 4

SG Riggisberg 4

Rieggisberg 3

Sektion

Schwarzenburg, Schiitzen
SG Muhlethurnen Lohnstorf
MS Guggisberg

Schiitzen Rischegg

SpS Wolfacker

SV Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald
FSG Gerzensee

SG Lanzenh&usern

SV Seftigen

SpS Platten

SpS Bramberg-Neuenegg
Schiitzen Wattenwil

SG Mihlethurnen Lohnstorf
Schiitzen Belp

FS Grundbach

SpS Vechigen

SG Niedermuhlern

FSG Gerzensee

Infanterie Schiitzen

SG Wohlen

SG Union

Freischltzen Wabern

SV Seftigen

FS Kirchlindach-Bremgarten
SG Riggisberg

SG Rieggisberg
Schitzen Belp

SG Bern-Felsenau

SG Schonentannen

FS Thorishaus

SG Rieggisberg
Schiitzen Rischegg

SpS Wolfacker

SpS Platten

SG Riggisberg

SG Riieggisberg

sHooting-EvENT.ch \N]SSV GM 300m 2022

Verband
SSVS
GSSV
SSVS
SSVS
ASVB
GSSV
GSSV
SSVS
GSSV
ASVB
ASVB
GSSV
GSSV
GSSV
GSSV
ASVB
GSSV
GSSV
ASVB
ASVB
ASVB
ASVB
GSSV
ASVB
GSSV
GSSV
GSSV
ASVB
SSVS
ASVB
GSSV
SSVS
ASVB
ASVB
GSSV
GSSV

K

Total

693
683
681
677
676
675
673
672
670
667
666
664
663
661
661
659
659
659
658
657
656
656
655
654
653
649
649
646
645
645
642
640
637
636
633
632

1

141
139
141
141
139
143
141
137
139
138
140
137
137
140
139
138
137
136
136
137
140
139
140
137
134
138
136
139
137
133
137
134
133
134
133
135

2

141
139
138
135
139
142
137
137
136
138
136
135
135
137
135
131
134
133
135
135
132
135
137
135
134
136
132
130
134
132
132
134
131
132
129
133

Mittelland:

3

139
138
137
135
139
130
136
136
136
136
130
132
135
131
134
131
132
132
135
132
129
129
129
129
130
129
129
128
133
132
126
128
127
125
129
129

Schiesssportverbar

07:27(

4

138
136
136
133
132
130
132
132
132
129
130
131
130
131
130
130
131
131
132
129
128
128
125
127
129
124
126
126
122
126
124
123
124
125
125
118

5

134
131
12¢
133
127
13C
127
13C
127
12¢€
13C
12¢
12¢€
122
123
12¢
12¢
127
12C
124
127
12t
124
12€
12¢€
122
12¢€



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Rappenschutz

Kristall

Alte Schmitte

Sangerboden 2

Fels

SG Wattenwil 2

SG Mihlethurnen-Lohnstorf 4
FS Grundbach 3

Vorstand

Rueggisberg 4

SG Sangerboden 1

Wolfacker 4

SG Mihlethurnen-Lohnstorf 1
Zytgloggen

Bittmatt

Enzian

FSG Niederscherli

SpS Vechigen

FS Riffenmatt

Sangernboden, Schitzengesellschaft
SpS Vechigen

Schiitzen Wattenwil

SG Muhlethurnen Lohnstorf

FS Grundbach

FSG Niederscherli

SG Rieggisberg

Sangernboden, Schitzengesellschaft
SpS Wolfacker

SG Mihlethurnen Lohnstorf

SG Union

FS Kirchlindach-Bremgarten

Infanterie Schitzen

ASVB
ASVB
SSVS
SSVS
ASVB
GSSV
GSSV
GSSV
ASVB
GSSV
SSVS
ASVB
GSSV
ASVB
ASVB
ASVB

632
631
629
628
624
624
623
621
621
614
610
597
595
594
582
582

132
131
133
129
140
137
136
137
131
131
136
127
130
128
130
122

128
127
127
127
124
130
135
128
129
126
133
123
124
123
122
117

127
127
125
127
123
130
131
125
123
122
121
118
119
119
111
117

126
125
123
124
119
117
116
117
119
120
115
117
112
112
111
116

11¢
121
121
121



Rangeur Biiro
Schiessplaner
Schussanalyse

Feld E - Sektionsrunde

Rang
1
2
3

o N o

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Gruppe

Gruppe 1 Feld E
Schiitzen Rischegg 2
SG Ruti 1

SG Wattenwil 2
Schafscheid
Guggisberg 1

SG Riggisberg 3
Querschlager 1
Stadtschiitzen Bern
SG Schénentannen 1
SG Wattenwil 1

E1

Belp 1

Guggisberg 2

SG Rati 2
Ballermann
Niedermuhlern SG 2
Schiitzen Schwarzenburg 1
Kienere, 3
Guggisberg 3

SG. Oberscherli 1
Guggisberg 4

FS Grundbach 2
Rueggisberg 1

Belp 2

Schiitzen Schwarzenburg 2

Sektion

Schiitzen Rischegg
Schiitzen Rischegg

Ruti b/Riggisberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Schiitzen Wattenwil

FS Riffenmatt

MS Guggisberg

SG Riggisberg

SpS Platten

Bern, Stadtschitzen

SG Schdnentannen
Schiitzen Wattenwil

SG Lanzenhdusern
Schiitzen Belp

MS Guggisberg

Ruti b/Riggisberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
SG Niedermuhlern

SG Niedermuhlern
Schwarzenburg, Schiitzen
SpS Platten

MS Guggisberg

SG Oberscherli

MS Guggisberg

FS Grundbach

SG Rieggisberg
Schiitzen Belp

Schwarzenburg, Schiitzen

sHooting-EvENT.ch \N]SSV GM 300m 2022

Verband
SSVS
SSVS
GSSV
GSSV
SSVS
SSVS
GSSV
ASVB
ASVB
SSVS
GSSV
SSVS
GSSV
SSVS
GSSV
GSSV
GSSV
SSVS
ASVB
SSVS
ASVB
SSVS
GSSV
GSSV
GSSV
SSVS

K

Total

693
689
682
680
678
674
674
674
674
671
671
669
663
661
661
650
650
646
643
640
631
617
611
608
592
509

1

144
141
139
142
143
141
141
139
138
139
138
139
138
140
139
137
135
136
133
134
136
137
133
128
128
127

2

142
138
138
142
137
140
138
137
137
136
135
133
137
134
134
134
133
134
129
129
132
129
128
126
127
106

Mittelland:

3

137
138
138
135
135
135
135
133
136
135
134
133
131
130
132
131
131
132
128
128
130
123
122
125
115
101

Schiesssportverbar

14:27::

4

135
137
137
132
132
132
131
133
133
133
132
132
129
130
130
126
127
126
128
128
124
123
114
119
114
100

5

13¢5
13¢5
13C
12¢
131
12¢€
12¢
132
13C
12€
132
132
12€
127
12¢€
122
124
11€
128
121
10¢
10t
114
11C
10¢€



